
Our spring workdays focus on pulling garlic 
mustard, an invasive species, to make room for our 
native species to grow and thrive! No skills are 
needed. We will provide all tools, and you will be 
trained onsite.  

All workdays are from 10 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

• Saturday, June 1 – Hartland Marsh 

• Tuesday, June 4 – Martins Woods 

• Thursday, June 6 – Hartland Marsh 

• Saturday, June 8 – Meyers Preserve 

• Tuesday, June 11 – Broken Hill 

• Thursday, June 13 – Martins Woods 

• Saturday, June 15 – Broken Hill 

• Season dependent: 
o Tuesday, June 18 – Hartland Marsh 
o Thursday, June 20 – Broken Hill 
o Saturday, June 22 – Martins Woods   

 

What to wear: long pants, closed-toed shoes, WCLC 
t-shirt (if it’s your first time, shirt provided onsite)  
 

RSVP: on our website waukeshalandconservancy.com 
or via email to wclc@wi.rr.com  
 

We hope to see you in the field! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WAUKESHA COUNTY LAND CONSERVANCY 

 

Join us for an upcoming workday! 


